Divanu komplekts 3+2 - Mika

Garums
Platums

Augstums

Sédvietas augstums

Sédvietas dzilums

Funkcijas
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

213/193

100

78

45

60
Neizvelkams
Bruna

Bruna

Austs audums
Koka

699,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
9032-1277540




